6 sq.mm Spring Loaded Feed through Terminal Blocks
These Terminal Block are preferred for connections that involves safety requirements of the electric supply industry (ESI) standards, in addition to the high
torque screws,
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 1000 V
Rated Current 41 A
Tightening Torque 0.8 Nm
Housing Material Polymide

Length 52 mm
Width (Thickness) 8 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CTS6USC 4 sqmm Spring loaded Terminal Block in Grey 50
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
colour
CTS6USCBU 4 sqmm Spring loaded Terminal Block in Blue
colour
50
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA501-1M Din 32 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA501-1M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA501-2M Din 32 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA501-2M-S Din 32 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1
meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2
meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CA702 End Clamp in Polyamide 66 suitable
for Din 32 / Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50
CA802 End Clamp in Polyamide suitable
for Din 35 / Din 35-15 Rails 50